
ECMN Supply Clergy, as of August 2025
Compensation for Services
$200 – One Service / $250 – Two Services in One Location on the Same Morning
$55 – Minimum rate per hour for Pastoral Care (such as Hospital Calls)
$.770 – per mile for travel compensation (cities in parens indicate approximately where priest is coming from)

Name Email Primary Phone Home City Area Served
Elaine Barber dizfiz3734@hotmail.com (952) 474-9177 Minnetonka Metro
Kate Bradtmiller kate.stebinger@gmail.com (612) 886-3858 Saint Paul Metro
Anna Broadbent Evelyn broadbent1207@gmail.com (312) 877-0980 Minneapolis Metro +
Cynthia Bronson Sweigert revcbs11@gmail.com (412) 638-0680 Minneapolis St. Cloud +
Deborah Brown debronmn@aol.com (612) 801-3330 Eagan Metro +
Nathan Castens nathancastens@gmail.com (952) 334-1465 Chanhassen Metro +
Henry Doyle Henry.Doyle@s-sm.org (507) 491-2695 Faribault Southern
Dana Emery danakaren@arvig.net (218) 841-2387 Detroit Lakes Northern, Statewide
George Favell gmf2nd@verizon.net (818) 481-2905 Albert Lea Southern
Len Freeman lenfreeman190@gmail.com (952) 476-6267 Long Lake Metro
Robert Furniss bobfurniss@comcast.net (651) 398-4654 Woodbury EMMA +
Mary Gustafson gustafso1@gmail.com (774) 318-0635 Saint Paul Statewide
Tom Harries THarries001@gmail.com (952) 297-5856 Bloomington Metro +
Judy Hoover frdr@aol.com (612) 747-3026 Golden Valley Metro, Northern
Tony Hunt tonydhunt@gmail.com (763) 670-6967 Minneapolis Metro
Jason Lucas-Green revjasonlucas@gmail.com (612) 865-5442 Fridley Statewide
Julie Luna julieluna@hotmail.com (651) 253-7379 Stillwater Metro +
Kathy Monson Lutes kathymonsonlutes@gmail.com(605) 430-0920 Minneapolis Metro +, Southern
Gayle Marsh ThankfulLiving@comcast.net (651) 558-0238 Saint Paul Metro +
Nicklas Mezacapa Musicmez@yahoo.com (507) 288-6259 Rochester Southern
Mark Moore t.mark.m@gmail.com (920) 791-0922 Annandale Metro +



Philip Morgan padre4u@hotmail.com (540) 222-7442 Somerset EMMA +, Metro
Anna Ostenso Moore anna.v.ostensomoore@gmail.com(612) 232-0350 Minneapolis Metro
Gretchen Pickeral lilmargret@gmail.com (612) 961-1154 Minneapolis St. Cloud +
Kent Rahm kentrahm@comcast.net (540) 847-8446 Minneapolis Metro, Statewide
Matthew Roberts matt.ja.roberts@gmail.com (763) 620-0568 Minneapolis Metro
Tom Roy revtdroy@gmail.com (320) 761-6085 Sauk Rapids St. Cloud +
Stephen Schaitberger stephenschaitberger@charter.net(218) 330-1402 Brainerd Northern
Peggy Schnack schnape0@sewanee.edu (612) 597-8109 Bloomington Statewide
Connie Sowah conniesowah@msn.com (763) 228-8442 Burnsville Metro +
Toua Vang fr.tvang@yahoo.com (651) 410-0462 Roseville Metro
Randy Welsand ramkw78@gmail.com (320) 828-3100 Saint Cloud St. Cloud +
James Young revjryoung@gmail.com (507) 301-9545 Northfield Metro, Southern


